
2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Day Month Date Description Grades
September 2023
Friday September 1 No Daycare - PD Day for 2023-2024 preperations All Daycare

Monday September 4 Daycare Closed - Labor Day All Daycare

Tuesday September 5 First Day of Daycare All Daycare

Friday September 22 Terry Fox Run School Run Day (Fundraiser) All Daycare

Friday September 22 School & Daycare Social @ RA Centre - Parent Event (3:30pm - 5:30pm) All Daycare

Thursday September 28 Field Trip - Apple Picking Preschool

Thursday September 28 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Friday September 29 Orange Shirt Day - Every Child Matters All Daycare

October 2023
Friday October 6 No Daycare - PD Day 1 All Daycare

Monday October 9 No Daycare, Thanksgiving Day All Daycare
Thursday October 12 2024 - 2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollments Out All Daycare
Saturday October 14 School Social at the Movies (Saturday Matinee Event) All Daycare
Tuesday October 17 Childcare Worker and Early Childhoold Educator Appreciation Day All Daycare

Monday October 23 ASLA Pumpkin Market (Fundraiser) All Daycare

Tuesday October 24 ASLA Pumpkin Market (Fundraiser) All Daycare

Wednesday October 25 Picture Day All Daycare
Friday October 27 Field Trip - Pumpkin Patch Preschool

Tuesday October 31 Halloween Activities & Costumes All Daycare

November 2023
Friday November 10 Progress Report # 1 - Distributed All Daycare

Friday November 10 Remembrance Day Classroom Activities All Daycare

Monday November 13 No Daycare - PD Day 2 All Daycare

Tuesday November 21 Open House - 2024-2025 Information Night, Kindergarten (4:30-5:15pm) Preschool

Thursday November 23 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Friday November 24 Deadline to register for Holiday Winter Camp All Daycare

Wednesday November 29 Picture Retake Day All Daycare

Wednesday November 29 2024-2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollment Submission Deadline # 1 All Daycare

December 2023
Thursday December 7 Hot Chocolate, Coffee & Bake Sale (Fundraiser) All Daycare

Monday December 11 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Tuesday December 12 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Wednesday December 13 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Thursday December 14 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Friday December 15 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Monday December 18 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Tuesday December 19 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Tuesday December 19 2024-2025 Early Bird Re-Enrollment Final Submission Deadline All Grades
Wednesday December 20 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Thursday December 21 Hot Chocolate, Coffee & Bake Sale (Fundraiser) All Daycare

Thursday December 21 Spirit Week # 1 All Daycare

Thursday December 21 Daycare Holiday Show All Daycare

Friday December 22 Last Day Before Winter Break All Daycare

Monday December 25 No Daycare - Christmas Holiday All Daycare

Tuesday December 26 No Daycare - Boxing Day All Daycare

Wednesday December 27 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

Thursday December 28 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

Friday December 29 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

January 2024
Monday January 1 No Daycare - New Years Day All Daycare

Tuesday January 2 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

Wednesday January 3 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

Thursday January 4 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare

Friday January 5 Holiday Camp - Available All Daycare



2023-2024 School Year Calendar

Day Month Date Description Grades
Monday January 8 No Daycare - PD Day 3 All Daycare

Tuesday January 9 1st Day Back from Holiday Break All Daycare

Thursday January 25 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Friday January 26 Deadline to register for March Break Camp All Daycare

February 2024
Wednesday February 14  Valentine’s Day Activities (Red, White & Pink Day) All Daycare

Friday February 16 No Daycare - PD Day 4 All Daycare

Monday February 19 No Daycare - Family Day All Daycare

Thursday February 22 Field Trip - Museum of Science and Technology Preschool

Wednesday February 28 Pink Shirt Day/Anti-Bullying All Daycare

March 2024
Friday March 8 Progress Report # 2 - Distributed All Daycare

Monday March 11 March Break - Camp Available All Daycare

Tuesday March 12 March Break - Camp Available All Daycare

Wednesday March 13 March Break - Camp Available All Daycare

Thursday March 14 March Break - Camp Available All Daycare

Friday March 15 March Break - Camp Available All Daycare

Thursday March 28 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Friday March 29 Daycare Closed - Good Friday All Daycare

April 2024
Monday April 1 Daycare Closed -Easter Monday All Daycare

Thursday April 25 Casual Dress Day All Daycare
Thursday April 25 Field Trip - Macoun Marsh Preschool

May 2024
Monday May 6 Spirit Week # 2 All Daycare

Tuesday May 7 Spirit Week # 2 All Daycare

Wednesday May 8 Spirit Week # 2 All Daycare

Thursday May 9 Spirit Week # 2 All Daycare

Friday May 10 Spirit Week # 2 All Daycare

Friday May 17 No Daycare - PD Day # 5 All Grades

Monday May 20 No Daycare - Victoria Day All Grades

Thursday May 23 Field Trip - Valley View Farm Preschool

Thursday May 30 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Friday May 31 Deadline to register for Summer Camp All Daycare

June 2024
Tuesday June 18 Casual Dress Day All Daycare

Monday June 24 Field Trip - Museum of Agriculture Preschool

Thursday June 27 Year End Show & Preschool Graduation All Daycare

Thursday June 27 Last Day of Daycare All Daycare

Friday June 28 No Daycare - PD Day # 6 All Daycare

Tuesday July 2 First Day of Summer Camp All Daycare

Please note, the calendar is subject to change and families will be informed of all updates in a timely manner.


